
1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50
11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

    

1) 9,961 grams > 9 kilograms 2) 2,754 grams < 3 kilograms

3) 1,978 grams < 8 kilograms 4) 4,000 grams = 4 kilograms

5) 4,376 grams < 5 kilograms 6) 8,298 grams < 9 kilograms

7) 4,106 grams < 9 kilograms 8) 5,063 grams > 5 kilograms

9) 5,871 grams > 1 kilogram 10) 1,000 grams = 1 kilogram

11) 2,168 grams < 8 kilograms 12) 1,736 grams > 1 kilogram

13) 9,820 grams < 10 kilograms 14) 5,341 grams < 6 kilograms

15) 6,518 grams < 8 kilograms 16) 1,874 grams < 5 kilograms

17) 10,862 grams > 10 kilograms 18) 10,995 grams > 10 kilograms

19) 7,464 grams > 6 kilograms 20) 7,264 grams < 8 kilograms

5 grams < 3 kilograms

Kilo means 1,000. So a kilogram is the
same thing as 1,000 grams.

In the example above 3 kilograms is more
than 5 grams. This is because 3 kilograms

is 3,000 grams.

2,000 grams = 2 kilograms

In the example above the two amounts are
the same weight. This is because 2
kilograms is equal to 2,000 grams.
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Use < , > or = to compare the weights.

Comparing Weights (Metric)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

4md1



1-10 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50
11-20 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10 5 0

    

1) 9,961 grams > 9 kilograms 2) 2,754 grams < 3 kilograms

3) 1,978 grams < 8 kilograms 4) 4,000 grams = 4 kilograms

5) 4,376 grams < 5 kilograms 6) 8,298 grams < 9 kilograms

7) 4,106 grams < 9 kilograms 8) 5,063 grams > 5 kilograms

9) 5,871 grams > 1 kilogram 10) 1,000 grams = 1 kilogram

11) 2,168 grams < 8 kilograms 12) 1,736 grams > 1 kilogram

13) 9,820 grams < 10 kilograms 14) 5,341 grams < 6 kilograms

15) 6,518 grams < 8 kilograms 16) 1,874 grams < 5 kilograms

17) 10,862 grams > 10 kilograms 18) 10,995 grams > 10 kilograms

19) 7,464 grams > 6 kilograms 20) 7,264 grams < 8 kilograms

5 grams < 3 kilograms

Kilo means 1,000. So a kilogram is the
same thing as 1,000 grams.

In the example above 3 kilograms is more
than 5 grams. This is because 3 kilograms

is 3,000 grams.

2,000 grams = 2 kilograms

In the example above the two amounts are
the same weight. This is because 2
kilograms is equal to 2,000 grams.

1. >

2. <

3. <

4. =

5. <

6. <

7. <

8. >

9. >

10. =

11. <

12. >

13. <

14. <

15. <

16. <

17. >

18. >

19. >

20. <

     

Use < , > or = to compare the weights.

Comparing Weights (Metric)

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

4md1

Answer Key


	Worksheet
	Answer Key

